
Jan 8, 2026, 12:46 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 MINU G 
EDAVANAPARAMBIL 

SISTER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

MARIAN 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

1, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

2 07/01/2026 AYISHA S SHAMSUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

KARUMANKAD, 
KOTTEKKAD, 

MALAMPUZHA 2, 
KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 

PALAKKAD

  

3 07/01/2026 RAMESH RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MUNDAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIKKAD P O, 

MUNDUR, 
VELIKKAD P O, 

678592, PALAKKAD

  

4 07/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED N NOORU 
MUHAMMAD (FTHR)

15/506, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 DANIEL PAUL R RADHAKRISHNAN  V 
(FTHR)

EBENEZER VILLA, 
KONGAPADAM, 
AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

6 07/01/2026 Krishnakumar K Kesavan (FTHR) Kuttapura House, Near 
Aranya Bhavan, 

Meleppuram, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

7 07/01/2026 NIRANJANA S SANDEEP K G (FTHR) 11/201 A 12, SREE 
GOKULAM, HILL 

VIEW NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

8 07/01/2026 SHEREEF B BABU (FTHR) 13/330, LALNAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

9 07/01/2026 INDU MENON 
RAJESWARI 

GOPALAKRISHNAMENON 
(FTHR)

CHITTETH 
SREEPADMAM, 

KUPPIYODE ROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

10 07/01/2026 AZAD S N SHOWKATHALI 
(FTHR)

PRABHATHAM, 
KADAMKODE, 

KODUMBU, 
KARINGARAPPULLY 

PO, 678551, 
PALAKKAD

  

11 07/01/2026 M VIJAYAN SATHY 
KIZHAKKEPAT 

(WIFE)

SREENIKETHAM, 
NEAR SREE 

KURUMBA TEMPLE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

12 07/01/2026 SAJITHA S UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(HSBN)

18/233 
MANNAYAMKATTUPURA, 

SOORYA NAGAR, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

13 07/01/2026 REHNA R RAMESH C (FTHR) 03/ 327 REHNA 
NIVAS, 

KARADICHOLA, 
MALAMPUZHA, 

ANAKKAL, 678651, 
PALAKKAD

  

14 07/01/2026 Vismaya V Vinod Kumar C (FTHR) P K CHALLA, 
ELAPPULLY, 

EDUPPUKULAM, 
EDUPPUKULAM, 

678556, PALAKKAD

  

15 07/01/2026 SATHY 
KIZHAKKEPAT 

M VIJAYAN (HSBN) SREENIKETHAM, 
NEAR SREE 

KURUMBA TEMPLE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

16 07/01/2026 AMAN S C SURENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUKAD, 
KALLAMPARAMBU, 

AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

17 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED SADIK 
A 

ABDUL MALIK 
(FTHR)

005/113, 
THAZHEMURALI, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 678731, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

18 07/01/2026 SURESH K SAJITHA K (WIFE) POTHUKAD, 
MIDHUNAMPALLAM, 

KODUMBU, 
KODUMBU, 678551, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

19 07/01/2026 AJISHA N BIJU K (HSBN) 02/501 
NEDUMPALLAM, 

VENGODI, 
ELAPPULLY, 

VENGODI, 678622, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

20 07/01/2026 SHAHABAS K KAJAHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

102, 
KALLAMPARAMBU, 

KAVILPAD, 
KAVILPAD, 678012, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

21 07/01/2026 NOUSHIDA K MANAF H (HSBN) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
VELIKKAD, 
MUNDUR, 

VELIKKAD P O, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

22 07/01/2026 VIVEK VINCENT GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MARUTHANAMKUZHI 
HOUSE PHEONIX, 

LAND LINKS EDAN 
GARDEN, DHONI, 

DHONI, 678009, 
PALAKKAD

  

23 07/01/2026 GOKUL M VIJAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

16/74, SIVAKRIPA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

24 07/01/2026 RASHIDA HIDAYATHULLA K  
M (HSBN)

KARUPPAN VEETTIL, 
VELIKKAD, 
MUNDUR II, 

VELIKKAD P O, 
678592, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

25 07/01/2026 AYESHA V MOHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

12/316, 
VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 
KAVILPAD, 678012, 

PALAKKAD

  

26 07/01/2026 KUMUDHAM BASKARAN (HSBN) NELLIKUNNAM, 
KINASSERY, 
KANNADI 2, 

KINASSERY, 678701, 
PALAKKAD

  

27 07/01/2026 RUBEENA C SHANAVAS N (HSBN) DARUL SALAM, 
THEKKEKKADU, 
THARANAGAR 2, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

28 07/01/2026 Hashim Mohammed T A ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

12/782 
THEKKUMURY, 
POOTHANUR, 

MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR POST, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

29 07/01/2026 FARSANA K Y SADHAM HUSSAIN N 
(HSBN)

17/392, MAIDAKKAR 
HOUSE, UMMINI, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

30 07/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN 
EBRAHIM M

MOHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

13/646, 
THEKKUMURI, 

MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

31 07/01/2026 VIDYA VINCENT VINCENT GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MARUTHANAMKUZHI 
HOUSE PHOENIX, 

LAND LINK, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

DHONI, 678009, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

32 07/01/2026 GOPIKA P V PRABHAKARAN V C 
(FTHR)

2/991  PRABHA 
NIVAS, GREEN 

VALLEY COLONY, 
CHEDAYAN KALAYI  
PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

33 07/01/2026 NAVAS S SHABEER M (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
VEERANKUTTY 

LANE  
KALLEKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, PALAKKAD

  

34 07/01/2026 Fayiz Mohammed T A ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

12/782 THEKKUMURI, 
POOTHANUR, 

MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR POST, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

35 07/01/2026 KOILATH 
VIJAYAKUMARAN 

SUMA C (WIFE) 393 SKYLINE 
COLONY, 

NADAKAVU 
RAILWAY GATE, 
AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, Malampuzha

  

36 07/01/2026 INDIRA M BALASEKHARAN K 
(HSBN)

13/267, 
KALLARAAMKODE, 

ELAPPULLY, 
THENARI, 678622, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

37 07/01/2026 HASHEENA H UMMER FAROOK 
(HSBN)

13/139 THEKKUMURI 
HOUSE, MUNDUR 

POOTHANUR, 
MUNDUR 1, 

POOTHANUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

38 07/01/2026 FARSHANA HAKEEM  H (HSBN) 10/173, 
VELLURKAVU 

GANDHI NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

39 07/01/2026 AFEEFA A A ASHARAF P (FTHR) 21/458, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 
PANNIYAMPADAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

40 07/01/2026 AFSATH H JALEEL M (HSBN) THAZHEMURALI, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

41 07/01/2026 SARANYA  S SATHISH  A (FTHR) 266, LAKSHMI, LAL 
NAGAR, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

42 07/01/2026 FATHIMA  K SAKKARIYA (HSBN) 10/554, RAMSIYA 
MANZIL 

ERUPPASSERY, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, KAVILPAD, 678012, 

PALAKKAD

  

43 07/01/2026 BALASEKHARAN K INDIRA M (WIFE) 13/267, 
KALLARRAMKODE, 

ELAPPULLY, 
THENARI, 678622, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

44 07/01/2026 SANITHA G SELVARAJAN T 
(HSBN)

5/253 KURUPPATH 
HOUSE, 

ALAMPALLAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

KALLEPULLI, 678005, 
PALAKKAD

  

45 07/01/2026 SHAHANA J BILAL BASEEL K N 
(HSBN)

THAZHEMURALI, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

46 07/01/2026 JASEEL MOHAMED 
RAFIC

MOHAMED RAFIC 
ABDUL (FTHR)

AJWA , 8/539, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

47 07/01/2026 KALPAKAM  M GANGADHARAN K 
(HSBN)

15/359, 
KONGAPPADAM, 
AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, PALAKKAD

  

48 07/01/2026 MEERA K DIVAKARAN  C A 
(HSBN)

MEERA BHAVAN, 
UMMINI DHONI, 
AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

49 07/01/2026 ANAKHA DINESH ARJUN S KUMAR 
(HSBN)

DEVADATHAM, 
SARAYU NAGAR, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

50 07/01/2026 SOUMYA K S GIRISH R (HSBN) 12/10 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMPARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

51 07/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN A ASHARAF T S (FTHR) THEVATHUVALAPPIL, 
KUNNATHUKAD, 

CHERAD, 
MALAMPUZHA, 

678651, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

52 07/01/2026 AADIL RAYZ I IBRAHIM N M  (FTHR) 130, HAITHAM 
MANZIL, 

NOTTAMPARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

53 07/01/2026 NIVED H HARIHARAN K 
(FTHR)

PATHIRI HOUSE, 
UMMINI, 

AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

54 07/01/2026 MUBASSIRA A SHAKKEELA H 
(MTHR)

13/767, BISMILLAH 
MANZIL, LAL 

NAGAR D BLOCK, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

55 07/01/2026 SHANMUGHAN  A PAPPAMMAL (MTHR) 21/1037, 
POOSARIMEDU  

KOVILPALAYAM, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 

PUDUSSERY, 678623, 
PALAKKAD

  

56 07/01/2026 CHANDRAN R RAMAN K (FTHR) 2/311C P BROTHERS, 
THOTTUMEDU ,CHEDAYANKALAI, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

57 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHEMEER H 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) 490, PANGAL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

58 07/01/2026 ASHITHA  T A ABBAS (FTHR) 13/598, 
THALAPOTTA, 

MUNDUR, 
POOTHANUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

59 07/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD H USANAR (FTHR) 03/75, POOCHINGAL 
HOUSE VELANGAD, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

60 07/01/2026 ADARSH K KANNAN M (FTHR) KARTHIKA, PATHIRI 
NAGAR, 

AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

61 07/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNAN M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

5/273 KURUPPATH 
HOUSE, 

ALAMPALLAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

KALLEPULLY, 
678005, PALAKKAD

  

62 07/01/2026 HARIHARAN S SUDEVAN V (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHULLIMADA, 
PUTHUSSERY 

CENTRAL, 
KANJIKODE, 678621, 

PALAKKAD

  

63 07/01/2026 SASIKUMAR  S SIVASANKARAN  K 
(FTHR)

JAYA NIVAS, 
MURALI GARDEN 
THAZHE MURALI, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 678731, 
MALAMPUZHA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

64 07/01/2026 BEENA V DINESH KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

SIVADHAM, ATHIRA 
NAGAR, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, PALAKKAD

  

65 07/01/2026 SHAMSEENA S K SHERSHAHAN C N 
(HSBN)

CHAKKAMKULAM, 
Mundur, MUNDUR1, 
MUNDUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

66 07/01/2026 RAICHAL B GEORGE BIJU GEORGE (FTHR) 3/369 MARY 
SADANAM, 

ADITHYA NAGAR, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

67 07/01/2026 SAFIYABEEGUM H ABDUL JABBAR K 
(HSBN)

FATHIMA MARYAM 
MANZIL, 

PRATHIBHA NAGAR 
1 ST LINE, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

68 07/01/2026 SREEKALA J JAYAPRAKASH P 
(FTHR)

KALA NIVAS, 
ASARITHARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

KALLEPULLI, 678005, 
PALAKKAD

  

69 07/01/2026 CHAMI K KOLAVAN (FTHR) 267   SRUTHILAYAM 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 

KODUMBU, 
KODUMBU, 678551, 

PALAKKAD

  

70 07/01/2026 Vishnu Ramesh Babu RAMESH BABU V 
(FTHR)

13/423 
KEEZHPPADAM 

HOUSE, MUNDUR, 
MUNDUR, MUNDUR, 
678592, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

71 07/01/2026 DIVAKARAN C A ARUMUKHAN (FTHR) MEERA BHAVAN, 
UMMINI DHONI, 
AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

72 07/01/2026 SHAHALA TASNI M FIROZ M (HSBN) FIROZ MANZIL, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

73 07/01/2026 AADIL MOHAMED  
RAFIC

MOHAMED RAFIC 
ABDUL (FTHR)

AJWA, 8/539, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

74 07/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN M RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

DEVI NIVAS, RLY 
COLONY ROAD, 

PUDUPARIYARAM, 
KALLEKULANGARA 

P O, 678009, 
PALAKKAD

  

75 07/01/2026 Sainaba K K Syedalavi P M (HSBN) PARAKKAL 
PARALODY, 

VALLIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

76 07/01/2026 SADDAM A SUHARA (MTHR) SUHARA, UMMINI, 
AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

77 07/01/2026 RISWANA A C ABDUL 
MUTHALEEF (FTHR)

285, PONMUTH 
HOUSE, LAL NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

78 07/01/2026 Vinod G Gopalan Late (FTHR) Sarada Sadanam, Near 
Indian Bank, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Malampuzha

  

79 07/01/2026 Yashina  K A shahida  A H (MTHR) valiyakattuparambu, 
vallikkode, 

puthuppariyaram, 
vallikkode, 678594, 

palakkad

  

80 07/01/2026 Arifa K B Hamzath K (FTHR) 4/591 
KALLIPARAMBIL, 

CHALIRKKAD, 
MUNDUR, 

NAMBULLIPURA 
POST, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

81 07/01/2026 SONY A AJAY  M (HSBN) KOLLUKKAD, 
PORIYANI, MUNDUR, 

MUNDUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

82 07/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNAN PAZHANAN (FTHR) 03/108, REMA NIVAS, 
THAZHE MURALI, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

83 07/01/2026 HAFEESA K M NASAR (HSBN) NISHAM MANZIL, 
THEKKEPARAMBU, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

84 07/01/2026 SARANYA M AJITH K (HSBN) Anugraham, 
Kongapadam, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

85 07/01/2026 sirajudheen shukkoor (FTHR) rahmathulla manzil, 
vellikad, mundur, 
velikkad, 678592, 

palakkad

  

86 07/01/2026 MUYEENUTHEEN V 
S 

SHUKKOOR (FTHR) RAHAMATHULLA 
MANZIL, VELLIKAD, 

MUNDUR, 
VELIKKAD, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

87 07/01/2026 fathima  t m shababudheen a (HSBN) thekkumuri House, 
puthanur, mundur 1, 

pudanur, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

88 07/01/2026 SUSAN CHACKO SUSY CHACKO 
(MTHR)

KARUNATTU 
HOUSE, 

MANTHAKKAD, 
MALAMPUZHA 1, 

MALAMPUZHA P O, 
678651, PALAKKAD

  

89 07/01/2026 R A Zarina Ismail K V Ismail (HSBN) 13/68, S330, Firdouse, 
Sahyadri Colony, K K 
Road, Marutharoad, 

Chandranagar, 678007, 
Palakkad

  

90 07/01/2026 Krishnaprasad R Nisha (MTHR) Punathilparambu, 
Poothanur, Mundur, 
Poothanur, 678592, 

Palakkad

  

91 07/01/2026 Rajesh T R Raman (FTHR) Thadikkammaril, 
Ezhakkad, Mundur, 
Ezhakkad, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

92 07/01/2026 ANJALI M P Pramod M K (FTHR) 20/270, Mahali 
House,Muttikulangara, 

puduppariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, 678594, 

Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

93 07/01/2026 DARSANA D Devadasan V C (FTHR) 20/170, Kodiyankad 
House, Muttikulangara, 

Puduppariyaram 2, 
Muttikulangara, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

94 07/01/2026 sreenu v das ramadas  p (FTHR) 8/359, MANNAM, 
MALAMPUZHA 1, 

KADUKAAKUNNAM, 
678651, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

95 07/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN C Kunjumol V R (WIFE) Kanakathu Veedu, 
Thekkethara, Pudussery 

West, Pudussery, 
678623, Palakkad

  

96 07/01/2026 Praseena Ummar Farook (HSBN) House Number 362, 
Vazhakkode, Elappully, 

Vengody, 678622, 
Malampuzha

  

97 07/01/2026 Muhammed kutty Shamna (OTHR) 355/3, Maniyeri, 
Elappully, Vengody, 
678622, Malampuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


